

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore  
**Special Case No. 342/2023**

**CNR: WBSP01-016063-2023**

Ref.: Haridevpur PS Case no: 497/2023 Dated: 26.10.2023

U/s- 509 I.P.C & U/s- 12/14 of the Protection of Children from Sexual Offence Act.

Present: Sudipta Bhattacharjee, Judge(JO code: WB00794),  
Special Court & 2nd A.S.J.,  
Alipore, South 24-Parganas.

State .....Vs..... Debjit Pal

Order No.01

Dt. 16.11.2023

Received the FIR, formal FIR and other documents through the  
Court of learned A.C.J.M, Alipore, South 24 Parganas.

Register the same as Special Case No. 342 of 2023 u/s- 509 I.P.C  
and u/s- 12/14 of the Protection of Children from Sexual Offence Act.  
To 10.04.2023 for I.O's report.

Sd/- Sudipta Bhattacharjee  
Judge, Special Court &  
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.